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36

Erik Nilsson
Vincent Huus
Magnus Jeppsson
Fredrik Jonsson
Thomas Simonsen
Mattias Wik

Per Olof Isaksson
Kent Kirkegaard
Jari Luhanko

Lars Peter Nilsson
Mats Olsson

Lars Lindeberg
Kent Hallberg
Janos Czifrik
Simon Kirkegaard
Claes Lindblom
Andreas Hermansson
Ingela Norlin

Olle Johansson
Peter Lindberg
Lena Nilsson

UIf Westholm
Michael Andersson
Eva Durholt
Anders Andersson
Rolf Hiller

Niklas Roth

Kjell Karlsson
Stefan Bertmyr
Peer Rudbaek Hansen
Tobias Filling

Lars Lilja

Mats Ostrell
Helene Bjorlin
Anders Nilsson
Sven Nilsson

31 October 2024

Resultatlista

Landskronaserien omg 1 EB

Nationell tavling 27 October 2024
Spelplats: BGK Linjen EB Puls arena

Klubb

Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Malmé BGK
Malmé BGK
Malmd BGK
Malmé BGK
Sjovikens IF
BGK Linjen
Malmé BGK
Sjovikens IF
BGK Karnan
BGK Linjen
Kulladals BGK
Malmé BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
BGK Varend
Kulladals BGK
BGK Linjen
BGK Karnan
BGK Linjen
BGK Karnan
Malmd BGK
Kulladals BGK
BGK Linjen
Sjovikens IF
BGK Karnan
BGK Véarend
Kulladals BGK
BGK Linjen
Malmé BGK
Malmé BGK
BGK Varend
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Linjen
Malmd BGK
Kulladals BGK

S1

23
22
19
23
23
27
23
24
22
34

30
26
35

29
26

22
27
33
29
28
33
31
28
33
26
29
31
33
31
35
37

S2

19
20
19
24
23
27
21
24
22

21
26
23
22
29
22
32

27
25
30
23
28
30
25
30
32
32
25
30
31
27
33
28

21
21
22
21
23
23

22
30
22
25
22
24
28
25
22
22
28
26
25
30
30
22

30
24
27

31
30
26
39
24
31
31
32

19

21
23
26
22
22
28
27
31
23
28
30
23
24
24
24
25
25
32
23
31

25
30
31
26
28
27
32
34
26
33

28
28

S5

21
22
24
26
21

25
24
20
24
21

26

28

27

25

30

32

28
29

24

27
28

29

35

80

86

108
113
116
95

95

121
123
99

124
76

103
103
104
131
105
107
134
82

137
111
111
113
113
142
143
116
116
118
120
152
123
125
94

97

Sida

1

Snitt

20.0
21.5
21.6
22.6
23.2
23.8
23.8
24.2
24.6
24.8
24.8
25.3
25.8
25.8
26.0
26.2
26.3
26.8
26.8
27.3
27.4
27.8
27.8
28.3
28.3
28.4
28.6
29.0
29.0
29.5
30.0
30.4
30.8
31.3
31.3
32.3

av
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Namn

Jonas Salgfors
Kjell-inge Andersson
Jan Magnusson
Elias Lindberg

Jan Hansen

Emma Lindberg
Benny Kolnby

Hans Ove Simonsen
Gunilla Hedberg
Tommy Nilsson

Max Svensson
Christian Bengtsson
Sinikka Lindberg
Vilmer Svensson

31 October 2024

Klubb

BGK Varend
BGK Karnan
Malmé BGK
BGK Linjen
Hjelmsjé BGK
BGK Linjen
Malmé BGK
BGK Karnan
BGK Karnan
BGK Linjen
BGK Karnan
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Karnan
Malmé BGK

S1

33
31

38
42
39
45
39
42
37

29
48
45

S2

36

34
31
30

29
33
34

40
39
32
41

S3

31

37
32
29
31
36
38

36
41
40
44

S4

32
35

38
39
38
39
34
38

45
39

S5 S:a

31 163

- 106
- 142
- 107
- 143
- 147
- 148
- 75

- 76

- 154
- 159
- 130

Sida

2

Snitt

32.6
33.0
34.0
35.3
35.5
35.7
35.8
36.8
37.0
37.5
38.0
38.5
39.8
43.3

av



